
 

Дата 
Клас. 

Учитель 

Розклад 

роботи 

вчителя 

Навчальна тема посилання 
Практичні 

завдання 

Терміни 

їх 

викона

ння 

21.04. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І. 

5В 

16.10-

16.55 

17.05-

17.50 

Випилювання 

деталей макета 

транспортного 

засобу. 

https://drive.google.com/

open?id=1R8FKNI08Qc

8GD9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацюват

и §8 та §9, 

дати 

відповіді в 

кінці 

параграфа 

28.04. 

2020 

22.04. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І. 

5Б 

17.05-

17.50 

18.00-

18.45 

Випилювання 

деталей макета 

транспортного 

засобу. 

https://drive.google.com/

open?id=1R8FKNI08Qc

8GD9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацюват

и §8 та §9, 

дати 

відповіді в 

кінці 

параграфа 

29.04. 

2020 

23.04. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І. 

5Г 

15.15-

16.00 

16.10-

16.55 

Випилювання 

деталей макета 

транспортного 

засобу. 

https://drive.google.com/

open?id=1R8FKNI08Qc

8GD9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацюват

и §8 та §9, 

дати 

відповіді в 

кінці 

параграфа 

30.04. 

2020 

23.04. 

2020 

Нікітін В.І 

5Д 

17.05-

17.50 

 

Застосування 

методу біоформ 

для 

виготовлення 

кухонного 

приладдя. 

Створення 

графічного 

зображення 

кухонного 

приладдя та його 

оздоблення. 

https://drive.google.com/

open?id=1R8FKNI08Qc

8GD9wpOM-

O7ANzSUrzXX0M  

Опрацюват

и §19та 

§20, дати 

відповіді в 

кінці 

параграфа 

30.04. 

2020 
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